
Fall 25 Daily Progress Chart 6-12 Gen Ed 

Date
Number of 

Days
End of day % 

Goal Date
Number of 

Days
End of day % 

Goal Date
Number of 

Days
End of day % 

Goal
Wed., Aug. 20 1 3% Mon., Oct. 6 1 3% Mon., Nov. 17 1 3%

Thurs., Aug 21 2 6% B Tues., Oct. 7 2 6% Tues., Nov. 18 2 6%

Fri., Aug. 22 3 10% L Wed., Oct. 8 3 10% B Wed., Nov. 19 3 10% B
Mon., Aug. 25 4 13% O Thurs., Oct. 9 4 13% L Thurs., Nov. 20 4 13% L
Tues., Aug. 26 5 16% C Fri., Oct. 10 5 16% O Fri., Nov. 21 5 16% O
Wed., Aug. 27 6 20% K Mon., Oct. 13 6 20% C Mon. Nov. 24 6 20% C
Thurs., Aug. 28 7 23% S Tues., Oct. 14 7 23% K Tues. Nov. 25 7 23% K
Fri., Aug. 29 No School Holiday Weekend Wed., Oct. 15 8 26% S Nov. 26 - 28 No school Holiday S
Mon., Sept. 1  No School Holiday Thurs., Oct. 16 9 30% Mon., Dec. 1 8 26%

Tues., Sept. 2 8 26% 1 Fri., Oct. 17 10 33% Tues., Dec. 2 9 30%

Wed., Sept. 3 9 30% Mon., Oct. 20 11 36% Wed., Dec. 3 10 33%

Thurs., Sept. 4 10 33% Tues., Oct. 21 12 40% 3 Thurs., Dec. 4 11 36% 5
Fri., Sept. 5 11 36% & Wed., Oct. 22 13 43% Fri., Dec. 5 12 40%

Mon., Sept. 8 12 40% Thurs., Oct. 23 14 46% Mon., Dec. 8 13 43%

Tues., Sept. 9 13 43% Fri., Oct. 24 15 50% & Tues., Dec. 9 14 46% &
Wed., Sept. 10 14 46% Mon., Oct. 27 16 53% Wed., Dec. 10 15 50%

Thurs., Sept. 11 15 50% 2 Tues., Oct. 28 17 56% 4 Thurs., Dec. 11 16 53%

Fri., Sept. 12 16 53% Wed., Oct. 29 18 59% Fri., Dec. 12 17 56% 6
Mon., Sept. 15 17 56% Thurs.,Oct. 30 19 63% Mon., Dec. 15 18 59%

Tues., Sept. 16 18 59% Fri., Oct. 31 20 66% Tues., Dec. 16 19 63%

Wed., Sept. 17 19 63% Mon., Nov. 3 21 69% Wed., Dec. 17 20 66%

Thurs., Sept. 18 20 66% Tues., Nov. 4 22 73% Thurs., Dec. 18 21 69%

Fri., Sept. 19 21 69% Wed., Nov. 5 23 76% Fri., Dec. 19 22 73%

Mon., Sept. 22 22 73% Thurs., Nov. 6 24 79% Dec. 22-Jan 2 no school Break

Tues., Sept. 23 23 76% Fri., Nov. 7 25 83% Mon., Jan. 5 23 76%

Wed., Sept. 24 24 79% Mon., Nov. 10 26 86% Tues., Jan. 6 24 79%

Thurs., Sept. 25 25 83% Tues., Nov. 11 27 89% Wed., Jan. 7 25 83%

Fri., Sept. 26 26 86% Wed., Nov. 12 28 92% Thurs., Jan 8 26 86%

Mon., Sept. 29 27 89% Thurs., Nov. 13 29 96% Fri., Jan. 9 27 89%

Tues., Sept. 30 28 92% Fri., Nov. 14 30 100% Mon., Jan. 12 28 92%

Wed., Oct. 1 29 96% Tues., Jan. 13 29 96%

Thurs., Oct. 2 30 98% Wed., Jan. 14 30 catch up

Fri., Oct 3 31 100% Thurs., Jan. 15 31 catch up

Fri., Jan. 16 32 100%


